US
94 E M E RG I - LITE  SPECI FI C ATI O N G R A D E PR O D U C TS
IN
D
U
S
T
R

1In the field
—
How to order
Color of body/face Series Face Legend Diagnostic Options
GG= Gray/gray SVXHZ= AC/DC only
SVXNHZ= Self-powered Ni-Cd
1=  Single
(ceiling/wall mount)
2=  Double
(ceiling mount only)
R= Red
G= Green
Blank = AC/DC models
-D=  Diagnostic
(self-powered only &
non-audible)
-NEX= NEXUS® wired
-NEXRF= NEXUS® wireless
CW= Cold weather
(-40°F to 104°F)1
1Self-powered model